
Geelong Futsal
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Youth Competition · 16 & Under Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 24 Oct 2024 5:15PM Court 1 Brazzers FC KFC FC

Thu 24 Oct 2024 5:15PM Court 2 The Original Plovers Barwon SC U15

Thu 24 Oct 2024 6:00PM Court 2 Galaxy FBC Combine Div 2

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 31 Oct 2024 5:15PM Court 1 KFC FC The Original Plovers

Thu 31 Oct 2024 5:15PM Court 2 Galaxy Brazzers FC

Thu 31 Oct 2024 6:00PM Court 2 Barwon SC U15 FBC Combine Div 2

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 07 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 1 The Original Plovers Galaxy

Thu 07 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 2 Barwon SC U15 KFC FC

Thu 07 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 2 Brazzers FC FBC Combine Div 2

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 14 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 1 Galaxy Barwon SC U15

Thu 14 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 2 Brazzers FC The Original Plovers

Thu 14 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 2 KFC FC FBC Combine Div 2

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 21 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 1 Barwon SC U15 Brazzers FC

Thu 21 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 2 KFC FC Galaxy

Thu 21 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 2 The Original Plovers FBC Combine Div 2

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 28 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 1 Brazzers FC KFC FC

Thu 28 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 2 The Original Plovers Barwon SC U15

Thu 28 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 2 Galaxy FBC Combine Div 2

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 05 Dec 2024 5:15PM Court 1 KFC FC The Original Plovers

Thu 05 Dec 2024 5:15PM Court 2 Barwon SC U15 Brazzers FC

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Semi Final 1 (1st) Barwon SC U15 vs (4th) Brazzers FC
Semi Final 2 (2nd) KFC FC vs (3rd) The Original Plovers

Thu 12 Dec 2024 4:30PM Court 1 Barwon SC U15 Brazzers FC

Thu 12 Dec 2024 4:30PM Court 2 KFC FC The Original Plovers

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 19 Dec 2024 5:15PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Thu 19 Dec 2024 5:15PM Court 2 TBD TBD

Thu 19 Dec 2024 6:00PM Court 2 TBD TBD
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